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Notice is hereby given that to satisfy charges, there will be offered for sale by Impact Auto Auctions, at 1981 Plessis Road, in the
city of Winnipeg, in the province of Manitoba:
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ZD4TGC00485000453
5XYPGDA55JG390326
1G6CGG25V231136185
JTNJIXBOOFJ030783
2C3CCARG2HH535840
2B4GP44R8WR599929
JHAKA7675MC800542
1GKEV33D89J171713
1D7HG38N435321960

2008
2018
2003
2015
2017
1998
1991
2009
2003

Kia
Chevrolet

Chrysler
Dodge
Acura
GMC
Dodge

APRILIA SCARABEO 503
SORENTO LX V6l
EXPRESS 2500 CARGO V
2015 - SCION IQ

300 LIMITED

GRAND CARAVAN SE/SPO
LEGEND LS

ACADIA SLT-2

DAKOTA QUAD SPORTH

AKBAST GLOBAL RESOURCES INC
REGINALD FITZGERALD

GUY ARNAL

SZE CHEUG JUILIAN WONG
JEREMY MICHAEL FALCONER
PARVEZ AHMED

NATALIE C VINCK

RAVEN DAWNE TRAVERSE

MISS CHARLENE LANA BONHAM
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